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Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

01 109/2020 09:51:12

955-6-00040-2
dnlnnuldansvsdiiaiadsugia
THE GOVERNMENT COMPLEX COMMEMORATING CHAENGWATTANA(BUILDING B)

THB

120 wajv 3 N5zn5ICT Wu2-8 AueisrunIsussiaiuzatasil 41 10 10210

|931001

GFMIS/108682

4,000.001 .

2,368,391.01

108682

17,743.161 .0

01/09/2020 09:56:01 [931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 1,295.00] 00| 2,369,686.01|108682
01/09/2020 09:56:01 (931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 36,250.00} .00| 2,405,936.01 108682
01/09/2020 09:56:01 |931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 5,300.00 .00| 2,411,236.01|108682
01/09/2020 09:56:01 |931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 8,400.00] .00 2,419,636.01|108682
01/09/2020 09:56:01 (931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 180.00}".00| 2,419,816.01| 108682
01/09/2020 09:56:01 [931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 6,400.00]".00| 2,426,216.01|108682
01/09/2020 09:56:01 [931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 840.00/-00| 2,427,056.01|108682
01/09/2020 09:56:01 [931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 2,540.00]. .00| 2,429,596.01|108682
01/09/2020 09:56:01 [931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 3,500.00}700| 2,433,096.01|108682
01/09/2020 09:56:01 (931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 260.00} .00 2,433,356.01|108682
01/09/2020 09:56:01 [931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 270.001 00| 2,433,626.01|108682
01/09/2020 09:56:01 [931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 2,300.00} 00| 2,435,926.01| 108682
01/09/2020 09:56:01 |931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 25,000.00} .00| 2,460,926.01/108682
01/09/2020 09:56:02 (931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 1,981.33)".00| 2,462,907.32|108682
01/09/2020 13:54:09 (93999 |BPDWT _ |MINISTRY OF DI -27,980.00}00| 2,434,927.32|0955

01/09/2020 13:55:05 (93999  |BPDWT _ |MINISTRY OF DI -20,000.00} 00| 2,414,927.32| 108682
01/09/2020 13:55:06 |93999  |BPDWT _ |MINISTRY OF DI -590,045.00}.00| 1,824,882.32|0955

02/09/2020 14:41:07 |93999  |BPDWT _ |MINISTRY OF DI -78,765.00| 00| 1,746,117.32|0955

02/09/2020 14:43:05 |93999  |BPDWT _ |MINISTRY OF DI -2,895.00] /00| 1,743,222.32|108682
02/09/2020 14:43:08 |93999 |BPDWT _ |MINISTRY OF DI -109,311.50] .00| 1,633,910.82|0955

02/09/2020 16:18:52 |581749 |CWTRC _ |9550000400 10230858 | -1,055,492.72|.00] 578,418.10|0955

02/09/2020 18:03:25 (90180  |CBCA ISNBC’E;SBR:“‘ ICAS 140230853 -46,849.28 00| 531,568.82(0700

03/09/2020 10:03:24 |931001 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 120.00} 00| 531,688.82|108682
03/09/2020 10:03:24 |931001 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 5,645.00( .00| 537,333.82|108682
03/09/2020 10:03:24 931001 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 46,925.0000| 584,258.82|108682
03/09/2020 10:03:24 931001 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 1570.00 .00| 585,828.82|108682
03/09/2020 10:03:24 931001 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 14,150.00] .00| 599,978.82|108682
03/09/2020 10:03:24 931001 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 2,995.00/ .00] 602,973.82]108682
03/09/2020 10:03:24 |931001 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 7,582/00] .00] 610,555.82]108682
03/09/2020 10:03:24 |931001 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 7,245.00 00| 617,800.82108682
03/09/2020 10:03:25 |931001 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 974,179.00 00| 1,591,979.82|108682
03/09/2020 10:03:25 |931001 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 18,404.08} .00[ 1,610,383.90[108682
03/09/2020 10:03:25 |931001 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 0| 1,628,127.06|108682




03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 79,360.00]. .00| 1,707,487.06|108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 25,256.00{ .00| 1,732,743.06 108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 12,080.00( .00 1,744,823.06|108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 [931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 74,776.00( 00| 1,819,599.06108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 870.00{ .00/ 1,820,469.06(108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 29,200.00}.00] 1,849,669.06[108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 130.00] 100 1,849,799.06[ 108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 [931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 230.00}-00[ 1,850,029.06 108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 5,200.00] 00| 1,855,229.06|108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 480.00),.00| 1,855,709.06|108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 8,716.00 00| 1,864,425.06|108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 5,772.00}.00| 1,870,197.06 108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 35,000.00] 00| 1,905,197.06|108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 [931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 1,800.00}.00] 1,906,997.06| 108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 9,270.00}.00| 1,916,267.06|108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 8,400.00] .00| 1,924,667.06[108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 1,150.00".00| 1,925,817.06|108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 14,600.00] .00| 1,940,417.06 108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 1,570.00.00| 1,941,987.06108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 12,500.00{.00| 1,954,487.06|108682
03/09/2020 10:08:02 |931003 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 3,400.00{ .00 1,957,887.06| 108682
03/09/2020 12:18:18 |581748 |CWTPC 10230865 59,690.00| .00| 1,898,197.06|0955

03/09/2020 13:06:11 |93999  |BPDWT _ |MINISTRY OF DI -4,131.00] ~00| 1,894,066.06|0955

08/09/2020 10:11:05 |93999  |BPDWT  |MINISTRY OF DI -31,200.00| .00] 1,862,866.06|0955

08/09/2020 10:33:20 [931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 11,180.00},/00| 1,874,046.06 108682
08/09/2020 10:33:20 |931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 5,000.00]00| 1,879,046.06] 108682
08/09/2020 10:33:20 |931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 4,410.00} .00 1,883,456.06108682
08/09/2020 14:50:07 |93999  |BPDWT _ |MINISTRY OF DI -2,908.00| .00| 1,880,548.06 0955

08/09/2020 14:51:04 |93999 |BPDWT  |MINISTRY OF DI -14,600.00| .00| 1,865,948.06(108682
08/09/2020 14:51:06 |93999 |BPDWT  |MINISTRY OF DI -79,130.00| 00| 1,786,818.06|0955

08/09/2020 18:44:28 (90180  |CBCA ISN'iKL:‘;fBR:“o ICAS 110230862 -34,002.59| .00/ 1,752,815.47|0700

09/09/2020 10:04:42 |931004 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 1,757.00] 00| 1,754,572.47| 108682
09/09/2020 10:04:42 |931004 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 810.00].00| 1,755,382.47|108682
09/09/2020 10:04:42 |931004 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 6,000.00} .00| 1,761,382.47|108682
09/09/2020 10:04:42 |931004 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 46,500.00{ .00] 1,807,882.47|108682
09/09/2020 10:04:42 |931004 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 580.00], .00| 1,808,462.47|108682
09/09/2020 10:04:44 |931004 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 2,765.11) .00| 1,811,227.58|108682
00/09/2020 14:33:37 93999  |BPDWT  |MINISTRY OF DI -4,410.60| .00| 1,806,817.58|0955

09/09/2020 14:35:05 93999  |BPDWT __ |MINISTRY OF DI -16,180.00| .00| 1,790,637.58|0955

09/09/2020 14:39:04 93998  |BPDWT __ |MINISTRY OF DI 191,472.00] 00| 1,599,165.58|0955

09/09/2020 14:39:05 93998  |BPDWT __ |MINISTRY OF DI -22,405.68| .00| 1,576,759.90|0955




09/09/2020 18:28:46

10230860

2,200.00} .

1,574,559.90

0700

90185 |CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1

09/09/2020 18:28:47 |90185  |CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 _ | 10230861 -12,400.00} 00| 1,562,159.90|0700

09/09/2020 18:28:47 |90185  |CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 |10230859 -12,912.86]/00| 1,549,247.040700

10/09/2020 10:06:29 931002 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 80.00].00] 1,549,327.04|108682
10/09/2020 10:06:29 931002 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 1,095.00| 00| 1,550,422.04]108682
10/09/2020 10:06:29 931002 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 4,000.00| /00| 1,554,422.04|108682
10/09/2020 10:06:29 |931002 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 2,670.00} .00 1,557,092.04|108682
10/09/2020 10:06:29 |931002 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 8,400.00] 00| 1,565,492.04|108682
10/09/2020 10:06:29 |931002 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 32,400.00}00| 1,597,892.04|108682
10/09/2020 10:06:29 |931002 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 25,300.00] 00| 1,623,192.04 108682
10/09/2020 10:06:29 |931002 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 1,500.00} 00| 1,624,692.04|108682
10/09/2020 10:06:29 |931002 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 2,765,00] .00| 1,627,457.04|108682
10/09/2020 10:06:29 |931002 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 525.001".00| 1,627,982.04|108682
10/09/2020 10:06:29 |931002 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 8,400.00}00 1,636,382.04|108682
10/09/2020 10:06:29 931002 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 10,690.00] 00| 1,647,072.04| 108682
10/09/2020 14:22:08 |93999  |BPDWT _ |MINISTRY OF DI -3,147.00| .00| 1,643,925.040955

10/09/2020 15:27:53 |581635 |CWTPC 10230866 -24,110.00}-,00] 1,619,815.04|0955

11/09/2020 09:26:25 |931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 900.00}700| 1,620,715.04| 108682
11/09/2020 09:26:25 |931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 119,500.00}".00] 1,740,215.04108682
11/09/2020 09:26:25 |931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 294,680.00 .00| 2,034,895.04[ 108682
11/09/2020 09:26:25 931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 3,024.00} 00| 2,037,919.04|108682
11/09/2020 09:26:25 (931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 4,000.00} 00| 2,041,919.04| 108682
11/09/2020 15:10:22 |590790 |CWTRC _ |9550018067 10230867 | -130,790.00] .00| 1,911,129.04|0955

11/09/2020 16:57:03 |93999  |BPDWT _ |MINISTRY OF DI -1,000.00| .00| 1,910,129.04|108682
11/09/2020 16:57:05 |93999  |BPDWT _ |MINISTRY OF DI -40,490.00| .00| 1,869,639.04|0955

11/09/2020 16:58:05 93999  |BPDWT __ |MINISTRY OF DI 15,535.00| .00| 1,854,104.04|0955

11/09/2020 18:16:34 |90180  |CBCA ;%T;?BR:W ICAS 140230863 . -1,981.31| .00| 1,852,122.73|0700

14/09/2020 09:46:25 |931000 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 50,000.007,00| 1,902,122.73|108682
14/09/2020 09:46:25 |931000 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 913.00},00| 1,903,035.73|108682
14/09/2020 09-46:25 |931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 7,750.00}.00| 1,910,785.73|108682
14/09/2020 09:46:25 |931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 8,855.00] 00 1,919,640.73/108682
14/09/2020 09:46:25 |931000 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 850.00{ 00| 1,920,490.73|108682
14/09/2020 09:46:25 |931000 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 11,000,001 00| 1,931,490.73[ 108682
14/09/2020 09:46:25 931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 447.45]700| 1,931,938.18| 108682
14/09/2020 09:46:25 |931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 1,960.00/.00] 1,933,898.18|108682
14/09/2020 09:46:25 |931000 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 1,500.00} .00] 1,935,398.18|108682
14/09/2020 09:49:19 931000 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 5,000.00} 00[ 1,941,398.18[108682
14/09/2020 09:49:19 931000 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 2,100.00{ .00| 1,943,498.18|108682
14/09/2020 09:49:19 931000 |BCD14 __ |GFMIS/108682 2,400.00{ .00| 1,945,898.18| 108682
14/09/2020 09:49:19 931000 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 1,975.00] .00 1,947,873.18|108682
14/09/2020 09:49:19 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,450.00" .00| 1,952,323.18|108682
14/09/2020 09:49:19 |931000 |BCD14 __ |GFMIS/108682 1,500.00] ,00| 1,953,823.18|108682
14/09/2020 09:49:19 931000 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 16,100.00] .00] 1,969,923.18|108682
14/09/2020 09:49:19 931000 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 22,520.00] ,00| 1,992,443.18|108682
14/09/2020 09:49:19 |931000 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/108682 815.00( .00| 1,993,258.18| 108682




14/09/2020 09:49:19 (931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,400.00}-.00| 2,015,658.18 16
14/09/2020 09:49:19 (931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 136,300.00| .00 2,151,958.18|108682
14/09/2020 17:20:04 |93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -5,000.00}.00 2,146,958.18(0955
14/09/2020 18:18:12 |90185 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10230864 -1,392.00| ~00| 2,145,566.18(0700
15/09/2020 09:40:34 (931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,250.00}-.00 2,154,816.18(108682
15/09/2020 09:40:34 (931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 420.09/.00 2,155,236.18|108682
15/09/2020 09:40:34 [931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00}-.00 2,167,736.18(108682
15/09/2020 09:40:34 (931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,600.00}.00 2,187,336.18|108682
15/09/2020 09:40:34 (931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00],7.00| 2,188,836.18|108682
15/09/2020 09:40:34 (931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 770.004.00( 2,189,606.18(108682
15/09/2020 09:40:34 (931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 80.00} .00| 2,189,686.18|108682
15/09/2020 09:40:34 (931000 |[BCD14 GFMIS/108682 350.00{".00| 2,190,036.18|108682
15/09/2020 09:40:36 (931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,802.0§/.00 2,207,838.24/108682
15/09/2020 09:40:36 (931000 |[BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,247.1'2/0'0 2,210,085.34|108682
15/09/2020 15:07:22 |551203 |CWTPC 10230870 -232.7}/.00 2,209,852.58|0955
15/09/2020 16:35:06 |93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -3,100.00| .00 2,206,752.58|108682
15/09/2020 16:36:07 |93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -39,518.00| .00 2,167,234.58|0955
15/09/2020 16:46:09 93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -558,404.001.00| 1,608,830.58|0955
15/09/2020 18:08:19 |90185 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10230868 -11,830.34/.00( 1,597,000.24(0700
16/09/2020 12:21:04 |93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -32,400.00| .00( 1,564,600.24|0955
16/09/2020 12:21:06 |93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -40,320.00| .00| 1,524,280.24 (0955
16/09/2020 12:22:04 |93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -1,000.00| .00 1,523,280.24|108682
16/09/2020 12:22:06 |93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -41,500.00| .00| 1,481,780.24|0955
17/09/2020 09:55:16 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,400.004700| 1,488,180.24 (108682
17/09/2020 09:55:16 [931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,050.0/04/.00 1,489,230.24|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:16 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 48,700.90«/.00 1,537,930.24|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:16 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,185.100'(00 1,541,115.24|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:16 [931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.09,/.00 1,547,115.24/108682
17/09/2020 09:55:16 |931000 |(BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,950.00}700| 1,551,065.24|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:16 |931000 (BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.(7@/.00 1,565,915.24|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:16 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 755.69/.00 1,566,670.24|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:16 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,120.(i0/.00 1,567,790.24|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:16 |931000 (BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,833.001".00| 1,585,623.24|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:16 931000 (BCD14 GFMIS/108682 62,055.(:)9«4.00 1,647,678.24|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:16 931000 |(BCD14 GFMIS/108682 520.004.00| 1,648,198.24|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:16 |931000 (BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3705.0’”.00 1,648,568.24|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:16 |931000 (BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,370'.99’/.00 1,653,938.24|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:16 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.09//.00 1,654,938.24|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:17 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 55,732.50)/.00 1,710,670.74|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:17 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,112.3:9'{00 1,745,783.04/108682
17/09/2020 09:55:17 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,934.58),.00| 1,752,717.62|108682
17/09/2020 09:55:17 [931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ‘ 56,546.@/00 1,809,264.05|108682
17/09/2020 12:15:05 |590790 |(CDTRC 10189257/9556003479 | 243,525.45| .00 2,052,789.50(0955
17/09/2020 12:17:36 (690790 |[(CWTPC 10230874 Y -26,1 90.00| .00 2,027,699.50|0955
17/09/2020 12:19:55 |590790 |CWTPC 10230872 -571.75(7.00| 2,027,027.75|0955
17/09/2020 12:22:52 |590790 |CWTPC 10230873 -5,736.00}7.00| 2,021,291.75|0955
17/09/2020 12:24:56 |590790 |(CWTPC 10230872 571.75}7.00| 2,021,863.50|0955
17/09/2020 12:26:48 (590790 |CWTPC 10230872 -671.75|..00| 2,021,291.75({0955




17/09/2020 16:18:07 |93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -3,200.00( .00| 2,018,091.75|108682
17/09/2020 16:18:15 |93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -17,170.00( .00| 2,000,921.75|0955
17/09/2020 16:33:23 {590790 |CWTPC 10230873 5,736.00.00| 2,006,657.75(0955
17/09/2020 16:35:28 |590790 |CWTPC 10230874 | v 25,190.00| .00( 2,031,847.75|0955
17/09/2020 18:05:15 |90185 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10230871 -321,277.75} .00/ 1,710,570.00/0700
18/09/2020 10:04:26 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00/700 1,713,570.00/|108682
18/09/2020 10:04:26 [931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 175.09/:.00 1,713,745.00{108682
18/09/2020 10:04:26 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,800.00/ .00 1,732,545.00/108682
18/09/2020 10:04:26 [931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 415.()9“',.00 1,732,960.00{108682
18/09/2020 10:04:26 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,900.00}- .00( 1,739,860.00(108682
18/09/2020 10:04:26 (931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,400.@*”.00 1,748,260.00(108682
18/09/2020 10:04:28 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 184,441 .5,1".00 1,932,701.51|108682
18/09/2020 10:04:28 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,310.00| .00| 1,947,011.51|108682
18/09/2020 13:11:52 [ITBANK |PBDWP 5247-2000000000019733 -3,300.00| .00( 1,943,711.51|0955
18/09/2020 13:11:59 |ITBANK |PBDWP 5247-2000000000019725 -52,432.50| .00| 1,891,279.01|0955
18/09/2020 13:12:07 |93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -7,750.00| .00| 1,883,529.01/|0955
18/09/2020 14:48:07 |93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -24,800.00| .00| 1,858,729.01|0955
18/09/2020 14:49:03 |93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -2,850.00| .00| 1,855,879.01|108682
18/09/2020 14:49:07 |93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -67,650.00| .00| 1,788,229.01|0955
18/09/2020 15:40:28 |580423 |CWTPC 10230873 -5,736.007.00| 1,782,493.01|0955
18/09/2020 15:42:42 |580423 |CWTPC 10230874 | x -25,190.00| .00| 1,757,303.01|0955
21/09/2020 10:15:36 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 587,562.42,.00| 2,344,865.43|108682
21/09/2020 10:15:36 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 113,986.67/°00| 2,458,852.10(108682
21/09/2020 15:01:48 |581635 |CWTRC 10230878 -86,258.0047.00| 2,372,594.10|0955
21/09/2020 15:32:11 |ITBANK |PBDWP 5247-2000000000019683 -184,441.514°.00| 2,188,152.59|0955
21/09/2020 15:35:08 93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -14,310.00| .00| 2,173,842.59|0955
21/09/2020 15:35:08 93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -37,690.00| .00| 2,136,152.59(0955
21/09/2020 15:44:32 |581749 |CWTRC 9550000400 10230875 -241,249.51}-.00| 1,894,903.08|0955
22/09/2020 09:41:40 (931002 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,938.00| .00| 1,906,841.08|108682
22/09/2020 09:41:40 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 56,366.§T‘ .00| 1,963,207.75/108682
22/09/2020 09:41:40 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 49,210.(”' .00| 2,012,417.75|108682
22/09/2020 09:41:40 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 102,638.}3".9@ 2,115,056.08/108682
22/09/2020 09:41:40 (931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,066,492.9}/.00 3,181,549.02|108682
22/09/2020 09:44:43 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,790.(}'0/.00 3,206,339.02|108682
23/09/2020 09:37:20 (931004 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ALVALY 55,767.00(°.00| 3,262,106.02(108682
23/09/2020 09:42:36 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 945.00(7.00| 3,263,051.02(108682
23/09/2020 09:42:36 (931001 (BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,400.09J/.00 3,269,451.02|108682
23/09/2020 09:42:36 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 350.004 .00| 3,269,801.02|108682
23/09/2020 09:42:36 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 440.69/.00 3,270,241.02|108682
23/09/2020 09:42:36 (931001 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00{".00| 3,270,741.02|108682
23/09/2020 09:42:36 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,440.90"’.00 3,276,181.02|108682
23/09/2020 09:42:36 [931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,560.00 00| 3,277,741.02/108682
23/09/2020 09:42:36 (931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,200.9,0/.00 3,284,941.02|108682
23/09/2020 09:42:37 (931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,987.484°.00| 3,290,928.50(108682
23/09/2020 09:42:37 |931001 |(BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,802.6§</.OO 3,308,730.56|{108682
23/09/2020 09:42:37 |931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 317,010.65( .00| 3,625,741.21|108682
23/09/2020 09:42:37 (931001 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,772.461°.00| 3,631,513.67|108682
23/09/2020 14:27:07 (93999 BPDWT MINISTRY OF DI -24,790.00| .00 3,606,723.67(0955




24/09/2020 14:46:29 581680 |CWTPC 38 Fa% 10230882 | -336,248.66) .00| 3,270,475.01/0955
24/09/2020 16:37:04 (93999 |BPDWT __ |MINISTRY OF DI -2,400.00| .00| 3,268,075.01|108682
24/09/2020 16:37:06 |93999  |BPDWT __ |MINISTRY OF DI -13,435.00| .00| 3,254,640.01|0955
24/09/2020 18:08:20 (90180  |CBCA ﬁ&'}_’;‘:‘BR:s“ ICAS 110230879 -35,112.30| 00| 3,219,527.71(0700
25/09/2020 07:30:44 |93999  |BPDWT _ |MINISTRY OF DI -931,954.94| 00| 2,287,572.77|0955
25/09/2020 07:35:33 |93999  |BPDWT _ |MINISTRY OF DI -258,215.00| .00| 2,029,357.77|0955
25/09/2020 10:02:54 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,200.00}~.00] 2,033,557.77(108682
25/09/2020 10:02:54 [931002 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 41,641.00 00| 2,075,198.77(108682
25/09/2020 10:02:54 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00] 00| 2,079,198.77| 108682
25/09/2020 10:02:54 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 335.001700| 2,079,533.77|108682
25/09/2020 10:02:54 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00.00] 2,085,533.77|108682
25/09/2020 10:02:54 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,420,00}”.00| 2,097,953.77[108682
25/09/2020 10:02:54 |931002 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 T 1,420.00] 00| 2,099,373.77(108682
25/09/2020 10:04:04 |931005 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 A 3,388,070.13| .00| 5,487,443.90|108682
25/09/2020 10:06:32 |931004 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00}700] 5,491,043.90(108682
25/09/2020 10:06:32 |931004 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 32,000.00} .00 5,523,043.90|108682
25/09/2020 11:22:28 |581635 |CWTRC 10230883 | -105,389.00] 00| 5,417,654.90|0955
25/09/2020 13:36:29 [590790 |CWTRC  |9550000400 ;. - ' 7|10230890 | -1,000,883.94] .00| 4,416,770.96]|0955
25/09/2020 16:17:06 |93999  |BPDWT __ |MINISTRY OF DI -52,500.00| .00| 4,364,270.96|0955
25/09/2020 16:38:01 |590457 |CWTPC 10230887 -17,467.74].00| 4,346,803.22|0059
'|25/09/2020 18:31:48 [90180  [CBCA o andheetane AL T 2,247.10|- 00| 4,344,656.12(0700
25/09/2020 18:31:50 (90180  [CBCA  [SPrt1d SBRU4ALICAS 40930559 -2,765.11).00| 4,341,791.01|0700
25/09/2020 18:32:04 (90180  |CDRET f‘NBc’t:fBR:“‘ ICAS 110230880 6,934:58| .00/ 4,348,725.59/0700
25/00/2020 18:32:04 90180 |CWRET |21 SBRi444ICAS 40930580 -6,934.58] 00| 4,341,791.01/0700
25/09/2020 18:32:29 |90180  |CBCA ISN%KL:;SBR“‘“ ICAS 140230876 17,802.06|- .00 4,323,988.95 0700
25/09/2020 18:32:57 [90180  |CBCA el 1T -56,546.43( (00| 4,267,442.52(0700 ot
28/09/2020 10:00:00 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 62,072.00}60| 4,329,514.52(108682
28/09/2020 10:00:00 |931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 78,640,00| .00| 4,408,154.52(108682
28/09/2020 10:00:00 |931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 28,300.00} 00| 4,436,454.52|108682
28/09/2020 10:00:00 |931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 59,280.00}.00] 4,495,734.52[ 108682
28/09/2020 10:00:00 |931000 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 65,088.00}00| 4,560,822.52|108682
[28/09/2020 13:45:05 (93999 |BPDWT  |MINISTRY OF DI -3,600.00| .00| 4,557,222.52(0955
28/09/2020 13:45:05 [93999 |BPDWT  |MINISTRY OF DI -8,200.00] .00| 4,549,022.52|0955
28/09/2020 14:44:04 |93999 |BPDWT  |MINISTRY OF DI 7,000.00}".00| 4,542,022.52| 0955
28/09/2020 14:44:05 (93999 |BPDWT  |MINISTRY OF DI -93,816.00| .00| 4,448,206.52|0955
28/09/2020 15:16:50 |590790 |CDTRC  |10189263/9556003479 X 748,069.30| .00| 5,196,275.82(0955
28/09/2020 15:18:06 |590790 |CDTRC  |10189264/9556003479 X 79,455.34| .00] 5,275,731.16|0955
CB Debit ;
28/09/2020 17:00:45 (90155 |CBCA Round1:CK#10230884T |10230884 -93,331.33} .00/ 5,182,399.83(0700
RCBR#180CID# /
28/09/2020 18:30:55 |90185 _ |CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1__|10230891 |- 1328,70.58| .00| 4,853,629.25(0700
28/09/2020 19:49:04 |93999 __|BPDWT __|MINISTRY OF DI 597,258.82}".00| 4,266,370.43[0955



29/09/2020 10:07:01

.00

931000 GFMIS/108682 87,040.00] .00] 4,343,410.43[108682
29/09/2020 10:07:01_|931000 _|BCD14___|GFMIS/108682 —72,560.00} .00] 4,415,970.43|108682
29/09/2020 10:07:01_|931000 _|BCD14____|GFMIS/108682 | \16110:250.001".00] 4,416,220.43]108682
29/09/2020 10:45:59_|590790 |CWTPC 10230893 | - -23,876.001.00] 4,392,344.43(0855
29/09/2020 10:49:31 590790 |CWTRC 8557400006 10230894 | 457,151.75] 00| 3,935,192.68|0955
29/09/2020 10:50:56_[590790 |CWTRC __[10230892 -94,000.00{ 00| 3,841,192.68(0955
29/09/2020 11:29:49_|581635 |CWTRC 7077 10230896 | -2,408,526.56] 00| 1,432,666.12]0955
29/09/2020 14:36:05_|93999 __|BPDWT __|MINISTRY OF DI ~-293,380.00] 00| 1,139,286.12]0955
CB Debit
29/09/2020 17:00:28 {90155  |CBCA Round1:CK#10230888T |10230888 -12,081.03}100| 1,127,205.09|0700
RCBR#39CID#6
CB Debit
29/09/2020 17:00:28 (90155  |CBCA Round1:CK#10230885T |10230885 -26,800.00| 00| 1,100,405.09|0700
RCBR#301CID# :
29/09/2020 18:08:56 (90180  |CBCA A sozn0nne -5,100.00| 00| 1,095,305.09|0700
30/09/2020 10:19:26 931002 |BCD14 | GFMIS/108682 18,528.00| 00| 1,113,833.09| 108682
30/09/2020 10:19:28 |931002 |BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 28,470.00/ 00| 1,142,303.09| 108682
30/09/2020 10:37:08 93999 |BPDWT __|MINISTRY OF DI -250.00| 00| 1,142,053.08]0955
30/09/2020 11:45:50 |581680 |CDCH 10.00] 00| 1,142,063.09|0955
30/09/2020 11:48:26 |581680 |CDTRC _ |10189270/9556003479 81,273.43| .00 1,223,336.52|0955
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sumsnsolng

&P KRUNGTHAI BANK 3
3>
Account No. 955-6-00454-8
Account Name dilnnuldansnedsiiaiaianesaa -
Branch Name THE GOVERNMENT COMPLEX COMMEMORATING CHAENGWATTANA(BUILDING B)
Currency THB .
Address 120 i 3 AsEVTICT Hu2-8 Audsunisusaiamrarasil 41 10 10210
08/09/2020 15:05:55 |581680 |TSTDCA vir¥w Suyineas Ae#EEUID=581680##Z 21,500.00{ .00{ 21,500.00{0955
08/09/2020 15:37:15 [581680 |TSTDCA [ud¥w Juyinwmas Ida#udsn Juyin -21,500.00{ .00 .00{0955
08/09/2020 15:39:22 (581680 |TSTDCA 3w Juyinieas a##UID=581680##Z 21,250.00{ .00] 21,250.00{0955
09/09/2020 14:31:16 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9001 -1100200001 -21,250.00{ .00 .00{0955
15/09/2020 15:07:22 |551203 |[TSTDCB u.&. 5860 anss#UID=551203##ZTLO=BR09  [10230870 232.76{ .00 232.76{0955
16/09/2020 15:53:46 |581680 |TSTDCA u.8.3ga0 1anans. FHUID=581680##ZTLO=BR 117.00{ .00 349.76/0955
17/09/2020 11:25:32 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9001 -1100200001 -93.10| .00 256.66[0955
17/09/2020 11:25:38 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9001 -1100200001 -139.66( .00 117.00{0955
17/09/2020 12:17:36  {590790 TSTDCB Sninvuldanssnnudiaiassesian 10230874 25,190.00 .00| 25,307.00{0955
17/09/2020 12:19:55 |590790 TSTDCB dnlnvuldanssnnedivaialaseshiau 10230872 571.75| .00| 25,878.75|0955
°<' ; !!,\-‘ '7/09/2020 12:22:52  |590790 |TSTDCB u.&. 9800 Wna1##UID=590790##ZTLO=BR0S  [10230873 5,736.00{ .00{ 31,614.75/0955
N\ 47/09/2020 12:24:56 590790 |TSTDCB [dninvuddanstmsivdfviaiiatasxghiau 10230872 -571.75| .00 31,043.00{0955
17/09/2020 12:26:48 [590790 [TSTDCB  |u.&.3gen anas##UID=590790##ZTLO=BR09  |10230872 571.75| .00] 31,614.75({0955
17/09/2020 16:19:38 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9001 -1100200001 -117.00f .00{ 31,497.75/0955
17/09/2020 16:33:23 |590790 TSTDCB U830 ana1s#u.8. g0 lanas#E#UID I 10230873 -5,736.00| .00 25,761.75/0955
17/09/2020 16:35:28 |590790 |TSTDCB dinuldansennvdiiaialdsesiau 10230874 -25,190.00| .00 571.75|0955
18/09/2020 13:11:44 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9001 -1100200001 -571.75| .00 .00/0955
18/09/2020 15:40:28 |580423 TSTDCB Fud.ddansvmnvdiviaialdseghauass 10230873 5,736.00| .00 5,736.00/0955
18/09/2020 15:42:42 |580423 TSTDCB gud.ddansnrdiiaiadnygAuas# 10230874 25,190.00{ .00 30,926.00{0955
21/09/2020 13:14:03 |581680 |TSTDCA uiEn Suniaeas nAa##UID=581680##Z 20,850.00{ .00| 51,776.00{0955
21/09/2020 16:21:43 |ITBANK |PBDWT (9001 -1100200001 -5,736.00| .00| 46,040.00{0955
21/09/2020 16:21:53 |ITBANK |PBDWT (9001 -1100200001 -25,190.00| .00{ 20,850.00{0955
22/09/2020 12:54:56 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9001 -1400200001 -20,850.00| .00 .00]0955
22/09/2020 15:52:29 |581748 |TSTDCA Uu.&.ufnaY aviasaui#UID=581749## 200.00| .00 200.00/0955
23/09/2020 14:25:52 |ITBANK |PBDWT (G9001 -1100200001 -200.00{ .00 .00/0955
23/09/2020 00:00:43 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:726480 595.00] .00 595.00{0000
24/09/2020 09:30:25 |590790 |TSTDCA U9a AITNs sudsiaiuna##UID=59079 8,230.00/ .00| 8,825.00]0955
24/09/2020 16:35:34 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9001 -1100200009 -595.00{ .00] 8,230.00{0955
25/09/2020 11:07:54 [581680 |TSTDCA wwa Snlsvan @aunna##UID=58168 55.00| .00] 8,285.00{0955
25/09/2020 16:16:36  |ITBANK |PBDWT (G9001 -1100200008 j -5,000.00{ .00 3,285.00{0955
25/09/2020 16:16:43 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9001 -1100200008 -3,230.00{ .00 55.00/0955
28/09/2020 13:57:14 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9001 -1100200009 -55.00| .00 .00{0955
29/09/2020 13:28:58 |581680 |TSTDCA umIvenaavanmsea Ine##UID=581680##ZTLO 210,000.00| .00{ 210,000.00{0955
Y 30/09/2020 10:36:03 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9001 -1100200001 -210,000.00| .00 .00|0955
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sSUNMSNSYINEl 5
KRUNGTHAI BANK
.

Account No. 955-6-00153-0
Account Name a1l .an. Wasuduasssudiay
Branch Name THE GOVERNMENT COMPLEX COMMEMORATING CHAENGWATTANA(BUILDING B)
Currency THB .
Address 120 mjﬁ 3 AstnTNICT Hu2-8 guesunisuivsiaiuraiaisi 41 10 10210

-- No Account Transaction statement —




